Bioanalytical Systems, Inc. • 2701 Kent Avenue • West Lafayette, IN 47906 • USA • 1-800-845-4246 • www.basinc.com
Bioanalytical Systems Inc. • 2701 Kent Ave. • West Lafayette, Indiana • USA • 765-463-4527 • info@basinc.com
Outlet
Inlet
Probe Head
Key
Cannula
Membrane

BASi is a registered trademark of Bioanalytical Systems, Inc.
Ordering Information
Brain “BR” Microdialysis Probes
MD-2200 Brain Microdialysis Probe, 2mm
Membrane, 6/pkg
MD-2204 Brain Microdialysis Probe, 4mm
Membrane, 6/pkg
Brain “BR” Intracerebral Guide Cannulae
MD-2250 Standard Intracerebral Guide Cannula
and Stylet with O-Ring, 6/pkg
MD-2251 Locking Intracerebral Guide Cannula and
Stylet with Omega Ring, 6/pkg
Accessories
MD-1520 Clamp for Brain BR Probes
MD-1521 Clamp Rod
MD-1522 Calibration Station
MD-1300  Dental Acrylic
MD-2400 Sterile Artificial Cerebrospinal Fluid
(aCSF)
MF-5182 Screw Anchors, 100/pkg
MF-5362 Drill Bits for Screw Anchors, 5/pkg
MF-5176 Trephine Bone Drill Bits, 3/pkg